iﬁiﬁi&iﬁi&i&iﬁi&iﬁ

I Chapleau Cree Auto Truck - Holiday Hours:

¥ 3

Friday Dec. 20"" CLOSED @ 12:00 Noon

Monday Dec. 23" CLOSED
Tuesday Dec. 24" CLOSED
Holidays Vednesday Dec. 25" CLOSED

Thursday Dec. 26'" CLOSED
Friday Dec. 27" CLOSED
Monday Dec. 30" CLOSED
Tuesday Dec. 31 CLOSED
Wednesday Jan. 1%, 2020 CLOSED
Thursday Jan. 2", 2020 CLOSED
Friday Jan. 3™, 2020 CLOSED

Regular Business Hours Resume Monday, Jan. 6, 2020 *

F 3

WISHING ONE AND ALL A SAFE & HAPPY HOLIDAY! *
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